Manufacturer ID

Bearings | Ball Bearing Housings and Accessories

FAG Closed end cover series DKV

Characteristics
Series: DKV
Cover model: Closed

DKV085
DKV090
DKV100
DKV120
DKV130
DKV140
DKV150
DKV160
DKV180
DKV200
DKV215

Material

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Article

DKVO085-FAG
DKVO090-FAG
DKV100-FAG
DKV120-FAG
DKV130-FAG
DKV140-FAG
DKV150-FAG
DKV160-FAG
DKV180-FAG
DKV200-FAG
DKV215-FAG

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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